ACTIVE PRESSURE MONITOR
Normal
Audible Alarm
Alarm
Pressure Status
Flow Status
Caution
Phoenix Controls

of either a flow or differential pressure alarm, a form C relay is available for remote alarm monitoring. An analog
output is also available for monitoring differential pressure remotely.
ORDERING GUIDE
BASE NUMBER
OPTIONAL RANGES
00 = ±0.05" wc (12.45 Pa)
(standard range)
01 = ±0.1" wc (24.9 Pa)
02 = ±0.2" wc (49.8 Pa)
05 = ±0.5" wc (124.5 Pa)
10 = ±1.0" wc (249 Pa)
20 = ±2.0" wc (498 Pa)
50 = ±5.0" wc (1245 Pa)
APM1 00-ENG-WC-REM
OPTIONS
REM = REMOTE
Reversible pressurization
alarm setpoint from a dry
contact and remote flow
alarm input from a dry con-
tact.
UNITS OF MEASUREMENT
WC = Inches of water
column*
PA = Pascals
* Available only on English
faceplate.
FACEPLATE LANGUAGE
ENG = English
INT = International, textless face-
plate with graphical symbols Active Pressure Monitor (international version).
©2001 Phoenix Controls Corporation.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 1/04 MKT-0097 MPC-0375 ACTIVE PRESSURE MONITOR—3 OF 4
Single Gang
Electrical Box
1/4" x .170 Tube Barb
(Conduit between
sensors and monitor
panel may be required.)
Reference
Pressure Sensor
Room
Pressure Sensor
Monitor Panel
Triple Gang Double Deep
Electrical Box (T&B Part
Number; H3BD–3/4-1 or
equivalent)
NOTE:
Connecting tubing and electrical
boxes are field-supplied.
INSTALLATION
• Each Active Pressure Monitor consists of a room space sensor, a reference space sensor and a room pressure monitor
panel.
• The two space sensors are installed in standard single gang electrical boxes, which are usually placed in the room walls.
• Standard 0.25" (6mm) control tubing is run within the wall from the sensors to the monitor panel. In some code
jurisdictions, the tubing must be in EMT conduit.
• There are two installation methods for the monitor panel:
• In the wall of either room in a standard triple gang-double deep electrical box (Thomas & Betts part number
H3BD-3/4-1 or equivalent)
• In a panel with the four screws and nuts provided.
Both of these installation methods are shown below.
Rectangular Cutout
8.11"
(206 mm)
7.63"
(194 mm)
4.13" (105 mm)
0.201"
(5.1 mm)
2.60"
(66 mm)
0
DIMENSIONS